Prosecuting Attorneys’
Council of Georgia

Asset Forfeiture Reporting
Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies
OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Information

City/County/State City of Morrow
Agency Name *

LEA Type * Police Department

ORI Number* GA0310300

Address 6311A Murphy Dr, Morrow GA, 30260
Phone * 770-961-4006

Does your agency Yes

have assets to No

report? *

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature Brad Smith

Isl™*
Name * Brad Smith
Title * Sergeant
Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet
Upload Asset City of Morrow Police Department Asset
Forfeiture F * 94.75KB
OUICITUTCIONIT Forfeiture.pdf
PDF Format Only !l
Email Address * bsmith@cityofmorrow.com

Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email * sylviaredic@cityofmorrow.com

Email * bmosteller@cityofmorrow.com



https://pacga.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Asset-Forfeiture-LEA-2020-Template.xlsm




Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

City of Morrow

Police Department

GA0310300
6311A Murphy Dr, Morrow, GA 30260
770-961-4006

Brad Smith
Sergeant
bsmith@cityofmorrow.com

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

$123.50
$591.00
$4,225.73

$22,762.37
$22,605.86
$35,322.37



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction

Received Description Property
1/14/2019 Taurus 709 Slim 9mm S/N: TJT94544  16-13-49 $200.00 Sold 1/14/2020 $150.00 $123.50



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
1/14/2020 16-13-49 $123.50



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property



Date
2/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/22/2020

12/17/2021

State Expenditures
Amount Purpose
$304.00 GACP Conference Per Diem James P. Callaway
$73.00 Clayton County Superior Court Clerk Filing Fees Asset Forfeiture

$73.00 Clayton County Superior Court Clerk Filing Fees Asset Forfeiture

$141.00 Harry W. White Evidence Audit Fee to meet state certification



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
4/7/2020 21UsC881 $7,800.56
4/7/2020 21UsC881 $3,454.17
4/7/2020 21USC881 $1,736.13
4/9/2020 21UsC881 $3,872.76

8/7/2020 21USC881 $5,898.75



Date
4/3/2020
4/16/2020
4/20/2020
4/24/2020
4/24/2020
4/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
7/9/2020

Federal Expenditures

Amount Purpose

$3,156.65 Action Automotive vehicle repairs
$1,035.00 Auto Expressions UTV Bed and Graphics
$1,877.50 Action Automotive vehicle repairs

$11,242.79 Alan Vigil fleet repairs

$67.50 Gov Deals Auction Fees
$1,575.92 Tires for fleet vehicles
$1,088.00 Tires for fleet vehicles
$2,318.50 Action Automotive vehicle repairs
$244.00 GACP Conference Per Diem James P. Callaway
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