

Asset Forfeiture Reporting Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Information

City/County/State

City of Morrow

Agency Name*

LEA Type* Police Department

ORI Number*

GA0310300

Address

6311A Murphy Dr, Morrow GA, 30260

Phone*

770-961-4006

Does your agency have assets to

Yes No

report?*

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature Brad Smith

/s/*

Brad Smith Name *

Sergeant Title *

Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet

Upload Asset

City of Morrow Police Department Asset

94.75KB

Forfeiture Form *

Forfeiture.pdf PDF Format Only !!!!

Email Address*

bsmith@cityofmorrow.com

Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Email* sylviaredic@cityofmorrow.com

Email* bmosteller@cityofmorrow.com

Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Morrow
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA0310300
Address:	6311A Murphy Dr, Morrow, GA 30260
Phone:	770-961-4006
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Brad Smith
Title:	Sergeant
Email Address:	bsmith@cityofmorrow.com
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$123.50
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$591.00
State Cash on Hand:	\$4,225.73
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$22,762.37
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$22,605.86
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$35,322.37

State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				
1/14/2019 Tai	ırus 709 Slim 9mm S/N: TJT94544	16-13-49	\$200.00) Sold	1/14/2020	\$150.00	\$123.50	

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
1/14/2020 16-13-49		\$123.50

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
2/4/2020	\$304.00 GA	CP Conference Per Diem James P. Callaway
9/4/2020	\$73.00 Cla	yton County Superior Court Clerk Filing Fees Asset Forfeiture
9/22/2020	\$73.00 Cla	yton County Superior Court Clerk Filing Fees Asset Forfeiture
12/17/2021	\$141.00 Hai	ry W. White Evidence Audit Fee to meet state certification

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Statute	Amount
21USC881	\$7,800.56
21USC881	\$3,454.17
21USC881	\$1,736.13
21USC881	\$3,872.76
21USC881	\$5,898.75
	21USC881 21USC881 21USC881 21USC881

Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
4/3/2020	\$3,156.6	5 Action Automotive vehicle repairs
4/16/2020	\$1,035.00	Auto Expressions UTV Bed and Graphics
4/20/2020	\$1,877.50	Action Automotive vehicle repairs
4/24/2020	\$11,242.79	Alan Vigil fleet repairs
4/24/2020	\$67.50	O Gov Deals Auction Fees
4/24/2020	\$1,575.92	2 Tires for fleet vehicles
6/24/2020	\$1,088.00	Tires for fleet vehicles
6/24/2020	\$2,318.50	Action Automotive vehicle repairs
7/9/2020	\$244.00	GACP Conference Per Diem James P. Callaway

